15. Nikolausschwimmen des Tauchclub NEMO Plauen

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

Wettkampf 2 - 100m FS méannlich

Lauf 1/6

Bahn Schwimmer

Bahn 1 Vincent Monch
Bahn 2 Maximilian Sattler
Bahn 3 Finn Wildner

Bahn 4 Leonhard Frobe
Bahn 5 Thies Nather
Bahn 6

Lauf 2/6

Bahn Schwimmer

Bahn 1 Aiden Viehhauser
Bahn 2 Neo von Hoff
Bahn 3 Arved Beyer

Bahn 4 Edwin Schmeilier
Bahn 5 Maximilian Krockel
Bahn 6 Bruno Koch

Lauf 3/6

Bahn Schwimmer

Bahn 1 Constantin Bowe
Bahn 2 Lennert Langlotz
Bahn 3 Etienne Hertel
Bahn 4 Yan llianyi

Bahn 5 Luan Kraus

Bahn 6 Theodor Hierold
Lauf 4/6

Bahn Schwimmer

Bahn 1 Max-Leon Michalke
Bahn 2 Joshua Schulze
Bahn 3 Fabrice Dommler
Bahn 4 Ben Glombik

Bahn 5 Floris Klinner
Bahn 6 Julius Geyer

Lauf 5/6

Bahn Schwimmer

Bahn 1 Paul Hartmann
Bahn 2 Ronny Jason Robenz
Bahn 3 Marten Schnepel
Bahn 4 Charlie James Ngo
Bahn 5 Tiziano Klein

Bahn 6 Tom Volger

Lauf 6/6

Bahn Schwimmer

Bahn 1 Ben Henry Hass
Bahn 2 Vadym Sochynskyi
Bahn 3 Oskar Hoffmeister
Bahn 4 Mykyta Kulchytskyi
Bahn 5 Erik Neumann
Bahn 6 Emilius Rolle
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- Meldeergebnis -

Verein

TC submarin Pélneck

Tauchclub Harz

TSC Weimar e.V.

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

SC Riesa Sekt. Flossenschwimme

Verein

TC Chemie Greiz

SC Riesa Sekt. Flossenschwimme
SC DHfK Leipzig Finswimming
TSC Weimar e.V.

TSC Weimar e.V.

TSC Weimar e.V.

Verein

TC fez Berlin

TC submarin Pélneck
Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.
TC submarin Pélneck

TC Chemie Greiz

Verein

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
TC Chemie Greiz

TC submarin Pélneck
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
Tauchclub Harz
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

Verein

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
TC Chemie Greiz

SC DHfK Leipzig Finswimming
Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
TSC Weimar e.V.

TC Chemie Greiz

Verein

Tauchclub Harz

TC Chemie Greiz

Tauchclub Harz

SC DHfK Leipzig Finswimming
Tauchclub Harz

Tauchclub Harz

Meldezeit
01:51,60
01:40,00
01:34,50
01:40,00
01:43,07

Meldezeit
01:32,45
01:28,70
01:25,92
01:26,72
01:31,10
01:34,12

Meldezeit
01:24,87
01:23,18
01:22,17
01:22,77
01:23,86
01:25,80

Meldezeit
01:18,07
01:16,24
01:14,22
01:14,54
01:17,80
01:22,03

Meldezeit
01:12,29
01:10,66
01:09,88
01:10,47
01:12,08
01:14,13

Meldezeit
01:09,50
01:02,92
00:58,50
00:58,54
01:09,00
01:09,50
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